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
the Carmel River Beach. Featured in Cottage Style Magazine, this beautifully appointed
home was originally designed and built in 2014 by, Bell McBride, and upgraded since.
Featuring 3 spacious bedrooms and 2 bathrooms (w/approved plans and water purchased
to add a 3rd bath). The home lives much larger than a traditional Carmel home w/a
bonus finished bunk room/home theater (not incl. in SF). Interior finishes include a
desirable open floor plan, hand-hewn hickory wood floors, custom cabinetry and doors
throughout, Carmel stone fireplace, CAT 5 wiring, pre-wired audio/video, inviting indoor
and outdoor entertaining spaces, mature landscaping, outdoor fire pit, private outdoor
shower and attached 1 car garage. Perfect as a full time residence or turn-key vacation
home, close to both Carmel beaches and walkable to Mission Ranch, the Carmel Mission
Basillica and town. Must see to appreciate!

3262 San Luis Avenue, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,800,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price:$2,800,000 MLS#: ML81788512
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 04/01/2020 DOM: 0
SqFt: 2,961 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 04/01/2020 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 11,124 SqFt X St:
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:

9 Yankee Point Drive, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,785,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price:$2,400,000 MLS#: ML81782155
Baths (F/P): 5 (4/1) List Date: 02/11/2020 DOM: 35
SqFt: 4,000 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 04/07/2020 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 28,746 SqFt X St: Yankee Beach

Way or Hwy. 1
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Public:Dramatic, immaculate, Ocean View 4,000 square foot home with 3 or 4 bedrooms
and 5 baths. A m id-century design in the Frank Loyd Wright style bringing the out of
doors into the home. Approximately 2/3 of an acre is beautifully landscaped with a
lengthy patio over looking the gardens and Ocean. The home has a wall of glass, and 2
sections of large river rocks with a vaulted beamed ceiling. There is a spectacular Ocean
View from the Master Bedroom. Many other good sized rooms could be used for a family
room, offices, a workout room, an artists studio or a home theater. The home has
garages for 5 cars with a workshop & storage. The private quiet property has a gated
entryway and is fenced. The Carmel Highlands homes share a private keyed beach.

0 6th Ave & Santa Fe NWC , Carmel 93921
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,595,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price:$2,375,000 MLS#: ML81782926
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 02/17/2020 DOM: 15
SqFt: 1,457 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 04/30/2020 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 8,000 SqFt X St: 6th Avenue
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:Designed and built by Hugh Comstock, this historic house is sited on a double lot
(8000 sqft) with southwestern exposure. "Comstock Studio" was used both as offices and
design studio by Hugh Comstock and his staff. Located just one block from Carmel shops
and restaurants, it feels quiet and peaceful. Its distinctive Fairy Tale features have the
famous Carmel charm introduced by Comstock to our village by the sea. The single-level
residence has 2 bright bedrooms, 2.5 baths, the original studio with picturesque beamed
ceiling, skylight, atypical stone and copper fireplace, and a sunny Carmel stone front
patio. It also has a spacious living/dining room opening to another patio with an English
garden feel. There is off-street park ing and an extra-large garage with laundry, half bath,
and attic storage. The flowing front lawn gives a pastoral feeling, and extra water credits
allow the possibility of adding on. This one-of-a-k ind home is a unique chance to own a
piece of Carmel history.
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0 5 1 NW of Lincoln , Carmel 93921
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,340,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price:$2,250,000 MLS#: ML81767562
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 09/06/2019 DOM: 137
SqFt: 1,600 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 04/08/2020 HOA Fee:
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